## **Privacy Terms**

## Fractured Art Mosaics & Fractured Art Frippery

Fractured Art Mosaics & Fractured Art Frippery respect the privacy of the people interacting with us. We do not share your private information with any individual or business outside of our business and our clothing partner, Le Galeriste, of Montreal. Le Galeriste <a href="Privacy Statement">Privacy Statement</a>. If you no longer wish to receive communication from us, please email <a href="mailto:sheryl@fracturedartmosaics.net">sheryl@fracturedartmosaics.net</a>.

Thank you for your patronage and trust.

Sheryl Crowley Artist/Owner



Sheryl Crowley
c. (506) 333-9091
sheryl@fracturedartmosaics.net
SHOP@ www.fracturedartmosaics.net
Saint John, New Brunswick
Earth-friendly, Artist designed, all Canadian



Sheryl Crowley

